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Project Management Qualification
London Bridge - Classroom Schedules 

September 2025 - July 2026

MONDAY 11:00 - 18:00 Venue:  LONDON BRIDGE
PMQ -  2.5-hour, 4-part Exam 

(with option 30-minute break)

Multiple response – 20 questions         (1 mark each)
Select from list – 5 questions               (2 marks each)
Short Response – 5 questions             (2 marks each)
Long response – 5 questions               (5 marks each)

Pass mark varies according to median standardLearning Outcomes 22 to 24 plus revision

Project Management Qualification - PMQ

Learning Outcomes 1 to 6

Learning Outcomes 7 to 11

Learning Outcomes 12 to 15

Learning Outcomes 16 to 21

Session 4 - Monday 2nd March

Session 1 - Monday 27th April

Session 3 - Monday 18th May

Delivered by Qualified Project Management 
Professionals with Global Industry Experience

Guided Learning Hours (GLH) 75 hours including tutorials, mock exams and directed 
reading. 

EASTER BREAK

Dates are subject to change

Freephone: 0808 231 2477    T: 01925 717428www.cips-training.com   

Session 5 - Monday 30th March

Session 1 - Monday 19th January

Session 2 - Monday 11th May

Session 2 - Monday 13th October

Session 5 - Monday 24th November

EASTER BREAK

Session 2 - Monday 2nd February

Session 4 - Monday 10th November

Session 3 - Monday 16th February

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Session 4 - Monday 8th June

Session 5 - Monday 22nd June

Session 1 - Monday 22nd September

Session 3 - Monday 27th October
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